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SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2018 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

 Tyndale Christian School (Salisbury East) 

 Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge  
 

 Term Dates Holidays 
Pupil Free 

Days 
Public Holidays 

Summer 

Holidays 
 

Mon 1 Jan –  

Fri 2 Feb 

Mon 29 Jan –  

Fri 2 Feb 

Mon 1 January New Year’s Day 

Fri 26 January Australia Day 

Term 1 

Mon 5 Feb –  

Fri 13 Apr 
(10 weeks) 

Mon 16 Apr –  

Fri 27 Apr 
 

Mon 12 March Adelaide Cup 

Fri 30 March Good Friday 
Sat 31 March Day after Good 

Friday 

Mon 2 April Easter Monday 
Wed 25 April Anzac Day 

Term 2 
Tue 1 May –  

Fri 6 July 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 9 July –  
Fri 20 July 

Mon 30 April Mon 11 June Queen’s Birthday 

Term 3 
Tue 24 July –  

Fri 28 Sep 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 1 Oct –  

Fri 12 Oct 

Mon 23 July 
Wed 5 Sep 

(Show Day) 

Mon 1 October Labour Day 

Term 4 
Mon 15 Oct –  
Thur 13 Dec 

(9 weeks) 

Fri 14 Dec –  

Mon 31 Dec 
Fri 14 Dec 

Tue 25 December Christmas Day 
Wed 26 December Proclamation 

Day 

 

The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or 

omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to check the accuracy of dates with other calendars 
and information sources. 
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SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2018 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entity: 

 Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn  

 

 Term Dates Holidays 
Pupil Free 

Days 
Public Holidays 

Summer 

Holidays 
 

Mon 1 Jan –  

Fri 2 Feb 

Mon 29 Jan –  

Fri 2 Feb 

Mon 1 January New Year’s Day 

Fri 26 January Australia Day 

Term 1 
Mon 5 Feb –  

Fri 13 Apr 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 16 Apr –  
Fri 27 Apr 

 

Mon 12 March Adelaide Cup 
Fri 30 March Good Friday 

Sat 31 March Day after Good 
Friday 

Mon 2 April Easter Monday 

Wed 25 April Anzac Day 

Term 2 

Tue 1 May –  

Fri 6 July 
(10 weeks) 

Mon 9 July –  

Fri 20 July 
Mon 30 April Mon 11 June Queen’s Birthday 

Term 3 

Mon 23 July –  

Fri 28 Sep 
(10 weeks) 

Mon 1 Oct –  

Fri 12 Oct 
Fri 17 Aug Mon 1 October Labour Day 

Term 4 

Mon 15 Oct –  

Thur 13 Dec 
(9 weeks) 

Fri 14 Dec –  
Mon 31 Dec 

Fri 14 Dec 

Tue 25 December Christmas Day 

Wed 26 December Proclamation 
Day 

 
The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or 

omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to check the accuracy of dates with other calendars 

and information sources. 
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SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2019 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

 Tyndale Christian School (Salisbury East) 

 Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge 
 Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn   

 

 Term Dates Holidays 
Pupil Free 

Days 
Public Holidays 

Summer 
Holidays 

 
Mon 1 Jan –  

Fri 1 Feb 
Mon 28 Jan –  

Fri 1 Feb 

Mon 1 January New Year’s Day 

Sat 26 January Australia Day 

Mon 28 January Australia Day Holiday 

Term 1 
Mon 4 Feb –  

Fri 12 Apr 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 15 Apr –  
Fri 26 Apr 

 

Mon 11 March Adelaide Cup 

Fri 19 April Good Friday 
Mon 22 April Easter Monday 

Thurs 25 April Anzac Day 

Term 2 
Tue 30 April –  

Fri 5 July 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 8 July –  

Fri 19 July 
Mon 29 April Mon 10 June Queen’s Birthday 

Term 3 
Wed 24 July –  

Fri 27 Sep 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 30 Sept –  

Fri 11 Oct 

Mon 22 July 

Tues 23 July 
Mon 7 October Labour Day 

Term 4 

Tues 15 Oct –  

Thur 12 Dec 
(9 weeks) 

Fri 13 Dec –  

Fri 27 Dec 

Mon 14 Oct 

Fri 14 Dec 

Wed 25 December Christmas Day 

Thurs 26 December Proclamation Day 

 
The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or 

omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to check the accuracy of dates with other calendars 
and information sources. 

  

POLICY NO. E5.01 



 

E5.01 School term dates 
4 

SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2020 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

 Tyndale Christian School (Salisbury East) 

 Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge  
 Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn  

 

 Term Dates Holidays 
Pupil Free 

Days 
Public Holidays 

Summer 
Holidays 

 
Dec 30 Jan –  

Fri 31 Jan 
Mon 27 Jan –  

Fri 31 Jan 

Mon 1 January New Year’s Day 

Sun 26 January Australia Day 

Mon 27 January Australia Day Holiday 

Term 1 
Mon 3 Feb –  

Fri 10 Apr 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 13 Apr –  
Fri 24 Apr 

 

Mon 9 March Adelaide Cup 

Fri 10 April Good Friday 
Mon 13 April Easter Monday 

Sat 25 April Anzac Day 

Term 2 
Tue 28 April –  

Fri 3 July 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 6 July –  

Fri 17 July 
Mon 27 April Mon 8 June Queen’s Birthday 

Term 3 
Tues 21 July –  

Fri 25 Sep 

(10 weeks) 

Mon 28 Sept –  

Fri 9 Oct 
Mon 20 July Mon 5 October Labour Day 

Term 4 

Tues 13 Oct –  

Thur 10 Dec 
(9 weeks) 

Fri 11 Dec –  

Fri 25 Dec 

Mon 12 Oct 

Fri 11 Dec 

Fri 25 December Christmas Day 

Sat 26 December Proclamation Day 

 
The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or 

omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to check the accuracy of dates with other calendars 
and information sources. 
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